Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

SKATECAMNADA

Cara Chudak
Megan Tucker
Brielle Pulfer
Victoria Newton

Club

Calalta FSC
Calgary WC
Derrick FSC
Tri Area SC

b

Laura Slipp

Date:

10-Feb-2019

2019 Central Region STARSkate Invitational

Rocky Mountain House, Alberta
February 8 to 10, 2019

Gold Women (FS)

Category Result Summary

Section FP Points
AB/NT/NU 3319 (1) 33.19
AB/NT/NU 2869 (2 28.69
AB/NT/NU 2592 (3 25.92
AB/NT/NU 2339 (4 23.39
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